PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 145

candidates for recruitment to 53 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 11 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) (BS-16) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN LOCAL GOVERNMENT &

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as

a result of written test held on 01-08-2021.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10079 55102587 AYESHA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED
2 10096 55101124 MARIA SAEED SAEED ANWAR
3 10123 55101838 IRSA UMER DRAZ UMER DRAZ
4 10133 55103658 MARYAM ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
5 10211 55102735 KHADIJA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ AHMAD
6 10259 55102108 SUMAIRA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM ANJUM
7 10268 55100208 SABA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR
8 10315 55102151 ANEELA KHALID HADAYAT ULLAH
9 10377 55101978 AHMED WAQAR SHAHID CH GHULAM HUSSAIN
10 10400 55103377 M. ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN IRSHAD ALI
11 10451 55100422 ABID HUSAIN MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR
12 10453 55103248 DANIYAL HAFEEZ HAFEEZ UR REHMAN
13 10458 55100059 HASNAIN AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM
14 10467 55102511 MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR MUHAMMAD SATTAR
15 10506 55101813 AHMAD RAZA KHAN GHAZANFAR ALI KHAN
16 10510 55100477 TOUSEEF AHMAD MUHAMMAD ZAHEER KHAN
17 10518 55100696 MUHAMMMAD ADNAN FARIDI IRSHAD AHMAD FARIDI
18 10533 55102732 JAMSHAID AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
19 10558 55102470 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MALIK MUSHTAQ AHMAD
20 10574 55101913 MUHAMMAD ANS REHMAT ULLAH BHATTI
21 10584 55102226 MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ QAISER
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55101785
55102557
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55103021
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55101659
55103304
55102065
55102812
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55100248
55100852
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55101988
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55103302
55101393
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55101322
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55101729
55100807
55103353
55100203
55101463
55103491
55100219
55100940
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55100453
55100876
55100040
55100780
55103373
55102200
55102934
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55102198
55100215
55101608
55103569
55102232
55100939
55100916

SALMAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AFSAR
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

KALEEM ARIF

ASHJAR HUSSAIN

WAQAR HAIDER

MUSTAFA ALI

SOHAIL NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NASIR BASHIR
ARSLAN 1JAZ

SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ADIL SHER

IBRAR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD IHTESHAM UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

FAIZAN MUSTAFA

SAQIB NAWAZ

AAMIR SOHAIL

IQBAL SHAHAB

AAMIR SHABBIR

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD IRFAN MAJEED
ABDUL ALEEM KHAN

RAHAT ZAMAN

RIZWAN NAZAR

FASIH AHMED

SADIQ ADNAN

MUHAMMAD TOUQEER SARWAR
FAHAD ASIF

ANEES HASSAN RAZA

ASIM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISLAM UL DIN
MUHAMMAD USMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAEEM ULLAH
TAHSEEN AHMED

SHERAZ AKHTAR

BILAL MUSTAFA

JAVED IQBAL

IMAM QAISER

MUHAMMAD AFSHAN SHEHZAD
ASIF ALI

MOHSIN JAVED

HAFIZ RANA MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
SARDAR ALI

SOBAAN AKBAR

MANSOOR ELAHI

ASAD NADEEM

JABRAN AZEEM

SYED AUN RAZA ZAIDI

SADAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ZAIB
AZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD AHSAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

ASAD AL

USMAN HASSAN

JAWAD AHMAD
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MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ATTA MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ARIF

ABDUL MAJEED

SYED NAZAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAHID BHATTI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
BAHSIR AHMED

IJAZ AHMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR
MALIK NOOR SHER
ZULQARNAIN FAIZ RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AHSAN UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER
GHULAM MUSTAFA

SHAH NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
SHAHAB UD DIN

GHULAM SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
ABDUL MAJEED

SAIF UD DIN

ABID HUSSAIN

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MASOOD AHMED

GUL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ASIF

GHULAM RAZA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ISLAM UL DIN

ABDUL SATTAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
GHULAM MUSTAFA
ZULIFQAR ALI

QAISER RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD NAZEER
MUHAMMAD JAVED

RANA MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
ALLAH DITTA

AKBAR ALI

MAHBOOB ELAHI
MUHAMMAD NADEEM QURESHI
MUHAMMAD AZEEM BUTT
SYED MANSOOR RAZA ZAIDI
AMEER ALI

MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAFI
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMED AMIN
MUKHTAR AHMED
SHAFEEQ AHMAD
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11846
11872
11876
11887
20019
20050
20060
20151
20154
20205
20206
20214
20238
20245
20250
20255
20268
20310
20315
30058
30089
30094
30152
30197
30208
30241
30280
30307
30311
30326
30363
30374
30381
30400
30416
30433
30465
30518
30525
30528
30556
30587
30644
30727
30742
30806
30819
30937
30951
30969
30973
40037
40114
40153
40163
40166
40212
40215
40260

55101655
55101889
55101954
55100290
55100832
55100334
55102496
55102401
55100891
55100646
55103470
55103515
55100224
55100361
55101169
55101527
55100288
55101679
55103539
55102437
55100269
55100835
55101262
55102416
55101759
55100028
55102593
55102793
55100656
55100448
55102365
55100859
55103528
55100843
55101043
55101844
55100026
55100096
55100352
55100951
55100617
55101099
55103382
55101174
55102931
55102877
55100481
55101047
55101833
55102199
55103312
55100430
55103421
55101319
55100408
55101422
55102318
55101742
55103525

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ADIL WASEEM *NON-MUSLIM*
MUHAMMAD ASIM RIAZ
NAEEM MANZOOR

IRAJ KHALID

HAFSA AKRAM

SEHAR SALEEM

HUMAYUN MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD IDREES QAMAR
BRUHAN HAMID

SHAHZEB ALI

MUNAM GHAFFAR

SYED MUHAMMAD HAMZA ABID WASTI
FAHAD AMJAD

RAJA AMAN HAYAT
MUHAMMAD KAMAL ASGHER
MUHAMMAD UMAIR RAZA
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

IQRA FRAZ

NILOFER

SALIHA JABEEN

ZIL E HUMA

MEHBOOB ALAM

MUHAMMAD RAZI ABBAS SAMMAR JAFARI

HAMZA SAEED

UMAIR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SALAR ARIF
NAVEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD MUJAHID
MUHAMMAD USMAN TANVEER
MUHAMMAD ASIF

HAMMAD UL HASSAN

SYED QASIM ALI SHAH
ABDULLAH TALAL

HUSSAIN AHMAD MADNI
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
AZHAR HUSSAIN

SYED ALI RAZA BUKHARI
MUHAMMAD YUSUF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD 1JAZ
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN
USMAN ABDULLAH

SAEED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAJID

ANSAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD USMAN SHARIF
NIDA RIAZ

MUHAMMAD KAMAL MEHMOOD
ADNAN SHAHZAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD UZAIR HAYYAT
MUDASSAR BASHIR

AMER FARID

ATIQUE HUSSAIN

AHMED OWAIS
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IFTIKHAR ALI

WASEEM BAGH GILL
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
KHALID PERVEZ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM WARSI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
BINYAMIN AKHTAR MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD KHURSHID
ABDUL HAMEED BUTT
ARSHAD JAVED

ABDUL GHAFFAR AAJAL
SYED ABDUL MAJID WASTI
AMJAD MEHMOOD

RAJA MEHMOOD HAYAT
ASGHAR ALl KAHLOON
MUHAMMAD YASIN

ABDUL LATIF

ABDUL WAHID

ABDUL QADIR FARAZ
RASHEED AHMAD

ABDUL SAMMAD
MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN KHAN
ABDUL GHAFOOR

NAZAR HUSSAIN JAFARI
ATHER SAEED QURESHI
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

DIN MUHAMMAD

QAZI ABDUL SATTAR

IQBAL TANVEER
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
TARIQ HUSSAIN CHAUDHRY
SYED ABDUL AZIZ SHAH
AKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN
KHAWAJA FAIZ RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

SYED MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
GHULAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ZAHOOR AHMAD

RAB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

TAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF AKHTER
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

CH MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHIYAL
QUMAR UL ZAMAN

BASHIR AHMED

GHULAM FARID

GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS BHATTI



140 40261 55100124 TAMOOR ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

141 40278 55102900 SAMI ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
142 40297 55102237 AHMAD JUNAID AMJAD PERVAZ

143 40354 55102074 SAAD MAHMOOD MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
144 40411 55103572 HAFIZ TANVEER AHMAD BASHIR AHMED

145 40446 55101012 MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Special persons quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 82 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

16 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01 to 08, 85, 86, 87, 100, 101, 102, 103 & 132 (Open Merit) are also

gualified against Women Quota.

4, 02 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 11252 & 40358 failed to write the paper code and

fill the relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of

PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their Answer Sheets were not marked and their candidature has been

cancelled.

5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

6. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 124 G 2020

Dated: 14-09-2021 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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